
 

 
 

 

SECONDARY SECTION 
Activity Planner for the Academic Year 2019 – 2020 

  

Date Day Activity 

November – Let light Overcome Darkness 

04/11/2019 Monday School Re-opens 

09/11/2019 Saturday Open House for  I Semester Examination 

11/11/2019 Monday National Education Day 

14/11/2019 Thursday 
Children’s Day Celebration 

Special Assembly by teachers 

15/11/2019 Friday 
World Kindness Day 

Be a Philanthropist 

28/11/2019 Thursday Lexicons Got Talent 

29/11/2018 Friday Founder’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly) 

   Cricket Tournament 

December – Jingle All The Way 

03/12/2019 Tuesday Workshop on Stress Management (Std. X) 

06/12/2019 Friday Workshop for parents 

16/12/2019 Monday Class Photograph 

18/12/2019 Wednesday 
Adorable Architect (Std. VI & VII) 

ADMAD – Promote your product (Std. VIII to X) 

20/12/2019 Friday Sports Day 

24/12/2019 Tuesday Christmas Celebration (Colorful Attire) 

   Badminton Tournament 

Christmas Vacation – 25/12/2019 to 01/01/2020 (Std. VI to IX) 

January – India : Our Pride 

02/01/2020 Thursday School Re-opens 

03/01/2020 Friday 
Workshop on effective learning / Revision Techniques 

(Std. X) 

06/01/2020 Monday 
 II Unit Test Examination (Std. VI to IX) 

 S.S.C Prelims Examination 

14/01/2020 Tuesday 
Kite Fiesta 

Dhoom Machade Patang Uda le (Std. VI to IX) 

18/01/2020 Saturday Open House for  II Unit Test Examination 

24/01/2020 Friday 

National Girl Child Day (Video Presentation) 

Save Girl Child - Slogan & Poster Making Competition 

(Std. VI to IX) 

26/01/2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration (Primary Section) 

   Moderator Lectures (Std. X) 

  
 Tug of War (Std. VI & VII) 

 Volley Ball Tournament (Std. VIII, IX & X) 



 

Prior intimation will be given if any changes is to be made in the above plan. 

February – Creativity at its Best 

08/02/2020 Saturday Bidding Addio – S.S.C. Farewell 

25/02/2020 Tuesday 

 Telly Tamasha (Depict a scene from a daily soap) (Std. VI) 

 Hyper Hybrid  

(Combined hybrid animal born out of your imagination) 

(Std. VII & VIII) 

 Comiz Play Wright (Build your Own Comic Book)  

(Std. IX) 

27/02/2020 Thursday 
Jai Jai Maharashtra Maza – 

Marathi Rajbhasha Diwas - Reading Competition 

28/02/2020 Friday 
National Science Day 

Gadgets & Me (I see, I learn, I invent…) (Std. VI to IX) 

  
 Throw Ball Tournament 

 Annual Day (Last week) 

March – A hand that rocks the Cradle, rules the world 

06/03/2020 Friday 
Women’s Day Celebration - A Salute to Womanhood 

Tab aur Ab… Fashion Show (Std. VI to VIII) 

13/03/2020 Friday  II Semester Examination (Std. IX) 

20/03/2020 Friday 

Jal hai to Kal hai 

World Water Day  
(A Priceless Treasure, Save it with Pleasure) 

Beauty in Thrash – Best out of waste (Std. VI to VIII) 

26/03/2020 Thursday  II Semester Examination (Std. VI to VIII) 

April – Reward of Hard work 

28/04/2020 Tuesday Declaration of  Results 


